2007 Iowa FFA Alumni Board of Directors

President
Milt Luckstead, Sr.

7436 215th Ave.

Martelle, IA 52305

H: (319) 462-2938
C: (319) 481-0133
lbetterbette@aol.com
President-Elect

Dan Classen

4859 525th Ave

West Bend, IA 50597

(515) 887-3852

midwayfarms@ncn.net
NC District Rep.
Clyde Johnson

300 3rd Ave. SW

P.O. Box 205
West Bend, Iowa 50597

H: (515) 887-6098

W: (515) 887-7841

hawkeyeffa@yahoo.com
NW District Rep.
NE  District Rep.

Sonny Deke

1075 Linnview Dr.

Marion, IA 52302

H: (319) 377-6642

sonnyffaalumni@msn.com
SE District Rep.
Jane Schmidt
1499 235th Ave.
Delmar, Iowa 52037-9179
H: (563) 674-4652
cyclones@iowatelecom.net
SC District Rep.
Mack Rankin
11843 S23

Indianola, IA 50125
H: (515) 961-7151
C: (515)979-9804
rankinmack@hotmail.com
Iowa FFA President

Matt Dolch

416 Billy Sunday RD, 316
Ames, IA 50010

C: (712) 370-2946
Matt.Dolch@agiowa.org
SW District Rep.
Tim Bauer
26636 Olympic Ave.

Carroll, IA 51401

H: (712) 683-5708

C: (712) 210-0968

cowboys_tim20@hotmail.com
At-Large Rep.  (yr 1)
Ashley  Fitzgerald
811 Deleware
Ames, Iowa 50014

C: (515)460-1675

afitz@iastate.edu
At-Large Rep. (yr 1)
Michael Cooley
311 Ash
Ames, Iowa 50014

C: (641)202-0365

cooley@iastate.edu
At-Large Rep. (yr 2)
Ann Bassett

2111 260th St.
Boone, IA 50036

H: (515) 795-3258
C: (515) 290-0299

fifthflannery@signatureblue.com
At-Large Rep. (yr 2)
Roger Schonhorst

14926 NW 2nd St.

Slater, IA 50244

H: (515) 685-2459 

C: (515) 231-2004

rds76@mchsi.com
IAAE Representative

Mike Striegel (President)

Oskaloosa High School

1816 North 3rd 

Oskaloosa, IA 52577

W: (641) 673-3407

striegelm@oskaloosa.k12.ia.us
Ex-officio Board Members:

Past-President
Wendell Zimmerman

PO Box 271

Fontanelle, Iowa 50846-0271
H: (641) 745-4141

W: (641) 745-8981 

C: (641) 745-5401
jaws@iowatelecom.net
Alan Spencer 
FFA Executive Sec/Treas.

Grimes State Office Bldg.

Des Moines, IA 50319-0146

W: (515) 281-4706

alan.spencer@iowa.gov
Executive Director

Cathy Ayers

13385 90th Lane

Indianola, IA 50125

H: (515) 961-4054

alumni@agiowa.org
Other Contacts:
Iowa FFA Foundation
Wayne Nattress
P.O. Box 400
Mitchellville, IA 50169
W: (515) 967-4000
ffaia@netins.net
Department of Education
Dale Gruis
Grimes State Office Bldg.
Des Moines, IA 50319-0146
W: (515) 281-4717
C: (515) 490-1254
dale.gruis@iowa.gov
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